GEOLEANUSA.COMLEAN INTEGRATION CHECKLIST
MAKITLEAN ORDER GUIDE
CATALOG 28.6MM
METAL JOINTS                                     3-7
ROLLER TRACK / TUBE / SLIDE PIPE MOUNTS     8-12
TUBES / SLIDE PIPE         13-15
ROLLER TRACKS / GUIDES        16-17
MONORAIL TRACK & ACCESSORIES       18-20
BASE FEET & CASTERS          21-29
METAL BASES & BASE COMPONENTS       30-33
ACCESSORIES & BASES         34-39
HARDWARE            40-42
        Also available in ESD. Add ESD before part number.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
GLOBAL LEAN INTEGRATORS
METAL JOINTS
INSIDE CORNER JOINT
Hardware: V1-28
Requires: G-C or G-B
 G-A
180° PLATE JOINT
Hardware: V1-28
Requires: G-B or (2) G-A
 G-B
OUTSIDE CORNER JOINT
Hardware: V1-28
Requires: G-A
 G-C
90° JOINT
Hardware: V1-28
Requires: G-D
 G-D
3
METAL JOINTS
GEOLEAN USA 28.6mm CATALOG
90° CROSS JOINT
Hardware: V1-28
Requires: G-E
 G-E
VARIABLE ANGLE
JOINT EXT.
Hardware: V1-28
Requires: G-F or G-G
 G-F
VARIABLE ANGLE
JOINT INT.
Hardware: V1-28
Requires: G-G or G-F
 G-G
4
METAL JOINTS
GEOLEAN USA 28.6mm CATALOG
SLOTTED MOUNTING
BRACKET
Hardware: N/A
Requires: G-H
 G-H
PARALLEL TUBE JOINT
Hardware: V1-28
Requires: G-I
 G-I
45° ANGLE JOINT
Hardware: V1-28
Requires: G-L45
 G-L45
90° ANGLE JOINT
Hardware: V1-28 (x2)
Requires: G-L90
 G-L90
IMAGE COMING SOON
5
METAL JOINTS